OP \$40.00 87042201

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM406451

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mr Kamran Chaudhary		11/06/2016	INDIVIDUAL: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	InstAppDeals Inc.	
Street Address:	54 Doon Creek	
City:	Kitchener	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	N2R 0B6	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87042201	'D' INSTAPP DEALS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2269897986

Email: chkamran78@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: Kamran Chaudhary

Address Line 1: 54 Doon Creek

Address Line 4: Kitchener, CANADA N2R 0B6

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kamran Chaudhary
SIGNATURE:	/kamranchaudhary/
DATE SIGNED:	11/23/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=USPTO Assignment (signed)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005927 FRAME: 0509

Assignment of Trademark

Date: November 6, 2016

Subject: USPTO Trademark Serial Number 87042201

I, Kamran Chaudhary (hereafter referred to as the "Assignor"), being the lawful owner of a trademark applied for at the United States Patent and Trademark Office under Serial Number 87042201, filed on May 18, 2016, hereby transfer, assign and convey all right, title, interest in the said trademark and goodwill attaching thereto, to InstAppDeals Inc. a Delaware Corporation (hereafter referred to as the "Company").

I, Kamran Chaudhary, on behalf of the Company, (hereafter referred to as the "Assignee"), hereby accept the assignment of the subject trademark.

Signature of Assignor

Kamran Chaudhary

Mailing Address: 54 Doon Creek St. Kitchener, ON, NR2 0B6, CANADA

Telephone: 226 989 7986

Signature of Assignee

Kamran Chaudhary

InstAppDeals Inc.

Mailing Address: 54 Doon Creek St. Kitchener, ON, NR2 0B6, CANADA

TRADEMARK REEL: 005927 FRAME: 0510

RECORDED: 11/23/2016